
Sl.#
Barcode

 No.
Applicant Name Stream Hons. Subject Per(%)

Admissi
on Fees

Differntial
 Amount 

To Be Paid

1 25D596753 SHREYASHRESTHA GURU Physical Science Physics 71.67 7500.00 7500.00

2 25D316495 MRUTYUNJAY BEHERA Physical Science Physics 67.83 7500.00 7500.00

3 25D279329
PRACHI PRIYADARSHANI 
MOHANTY

Physical Science Physics 56.83 7500.00 200.00

4 25D430623 SANDHYARANI DAS Physical Science Physics 50.50 7500.00 500.00

5 25D272517 RAHUL PATRA Physical Science Physics 49.00 7500.00 7500.00

6 25D460267 RAJESH KUMAR SETHY Physical Science Physics 46.50 7500.00 7500.00

7 25D334525 RAJESH DAS Physical Science Physics 45.17 7500.00 -500.00

8 25D425271 SOURAVA RANJAN DHAL Physical Science Physics 44.83 7500.00 7500.00

9 25D457177 SOUMYARANJAN DHAL Physical Science Physics 40.00 7500.00 7500.00

1 25D447369 MUMTAJ BEGUM Physical Science Chemistry 78.17 7500.00 -380.00

2 25D316495 MRUTYUNJAY BEHERA Physical Science Chemistry 67.83 7500.00 7500.00

3 25D450827 SHAHEEN PARWIN Physical Science Chemistry 53.33 7500.00 7500.00

4 25D014059 SATYAJIT JENA Physical Science Chemistry 52.33 7500.00 200.00

5 25D430623 SANDHYARANI DAS Physical Science Chemistry 50.50 7500.00 500.00

6 25D272517 RAHUL PATRA Physical Science Chemistry 49.00 7500.00 7500.00

7 25D279505 TAPAS RANJAN PANDA Physical Science Chemistry 46.83 7500.00 7500.00

8 25D460267 RAJESH KUMAR SETHY Physical Science Chemistry 46.50 7500.00 7500.00

1 25D425271 SOURAVA RANJAN DHAL Physical Science Chemistry 44.83 7500.00 7500.00

2 25D579931 TAPASHREE MOHAPATRA Physical Science Chemistry 43.67 7500.00 7500.00

                                                          NOTICE 
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Total/Differntial admission fees directly at the college in online mode(Net Banking/Bank 
Challen/NEFT/UPI etc.)

(Wait Listed Candidates are here by informed to report at SAMS office of the college on 
16.07.2025 from 10.am to 2pm)
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PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY                                               WAITING



3 25D320165 GAYATRI NATHSHARMA Physical Science Chemistry 42.50 7500.00 7500.00

4 25D457177 SOUMYARANJAN DHAL Physical Science Chemistry 40.00 7500.00 7500.00

1 25D258863 ANANYA RAY Physical Science Mathematics 90.33 7500.00 7500.00

2 25D487309 HITESH SAHOO Physical Science Mathematics 77.17 7500.00 0

3 25D590493 SHUBHAM BEHERA Physical Science Mathematics 76.33 7500.00 7500.00

1 25D519897 BISWANKIT JENA Physical Science Mathematics 63.50 7500.00 -2675.00

2 25D514175 SUBHAM SETHY Physical Science Mathematics 60.17 7500.00 -1677.00

3 25D045997 RAJALAXMI SAHU Physical Science Mathematics 56.33 7500.00 7500.00

4 25D527487 OMM PRAKASH BARIK Physical Science Mathematics 55.17 7500.00 500.00

5 25D430623 SANDHYARANI DAS Physical Science Mathematics 50.50 7500.00 500.00

6 25D320165 GAYATRI NATHSHARMA Physical Science Mathematics 42.50 7500.00 7500.00

1 25D159813 PRITAM KUMARI Physical Science
Computer 
Science

71.17 7500.00 7500.00

2 25D316495 MRUTYUNJAY BEHERA Physical Science
Computer 
Science

67.83 7500.00 7500.00

3 25D155391 AMITA ROUT Physical Science
Computer 
Science

64.33 7500.00 -7510.00

4 25D035353 MRUTYUNJAYA PATRA Physical Science
Computer 
Science

63.50 7500.00 7500.00

5 25D542675 PRASANJIT NAYAK Physical Science
Computer 
Science

62.75 7500.00 7500.00

6 25D507429 SMRUTI RANJAN OJHA Physical Science
Computer 
Science

62.17 7500.00 7500.00

7 25D515793 SWATI LAGNA MISHRA Physical Science
Computer 
Science

57.50 7500.00 1500.00

8 25D076373 OM PRAKASH RANA Physical Science
Computer 
Science

56.67 7500.00 1000.00

9 25D509149 SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK Physical Science
Computer 
Science

56.50 7500.00 7500.00

10 25D191579 SELINA MOHAPATRA Physical Science
Computer 
Science

56.17 7500.00 3500.00

11 25D322221 AYUSH KUMAR MOHAPATRA Physical Science
Computer 
Science

56.17 7500.00 7500.00

12 25D220733 SHUBHASHREE BAI Physical Science
Computer 
Science

50.50 7500.00 3000.00

13 25D430623 SANDHYARANI DAS Physical Science
Computer 
Science

50.50 7500.00 500.00

1 25D416989 MRUTYUNJAYA MOHAPATRA Physical Science
Computer 
Science

44.33 7500.00 7500.00

2 25D320165 GAYATRI NATHSHARMA Physical Science
Computer 
Science

42.50 7500.00 7500.00

1 25D174779 ANKITA DAS Biological Science Botany 74.40 7500.00 7500.00

MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER SCIENCE

BOTANY

MATHEMATICS                                      WAITING

COMPUTER SCIENCE                            WAITING



2 25D596753 SHREYASHRESTHA GURU Biological Science Botany 71.67 7500.00 7500.00

3 25D002347 TUSHAR BEHERA Biological Science Botany 68.17 7500.00 200.00

4 25D253585 SWADHIN SAHOO Biological Science Botany 68.00 7500.00 7500.00

5 25D495957 SAROJ KUMAR BEHERA Biological Science Botany 67.00 7500.00 7500.00

6 25D449843 SABIHA PARWEEN Biological Science Botany 64.67 7500.00 200.00

7 25D234805 AYUSMAN DASH Biological Science Botany 63.83 7500.00 3500.00

1 25D035353 MRUTYUNJAYA PATRA Biological Science Botany 63.50 7500.00 7500.00

2 25D446115 AYESHA PARWIN Biological Science Botany 58.67 7500.00 200.00

3 25D515793 SWATI LAGNA MISHRA Biological Science Botany 57.50 7500.00 1500.00

4 25D279329
PRACHI PRIYADARSHANI 
MOHANTY

Biological Science Botany 56.83 7500.00 200.00

5 25D450827 SHAHEEN PARWIN Biological Science Botany 53.33 7500.00 7500.00

6 25D535267 ANUSAYA DASH Biological Science Botany 53.00 7500.00 3500.00

7 25D463247 ANKITA MAHALA Biological Science Botany 50.50 7500.00 7500.00

8 25D430623 SANDHYARANI DAS Biological Science Botany 50.50 7500.00 500.00

9 25D010847 RUKEYA FIRDOUS Biological Science Botany 48.83 7500.00 7500.00

10 25D320165 GAYATRI NATHSHARMA Biological Science Botany 42.50 7500.00 7500.00

1 25D003551 M SHIKSHYA Biological Science Zoology 73.00 7500.00 7500.00

2 25D596753 SHREYASHRESTHA GURU Biological Science Zoology 71.67 7500.00 7500.00

3 25D002347 TUSHAR BEHERA Biological Science Zoology 68.17 7500.00 200.00

4 25D543219 HIMANSU SEKHAR Biological Science Zoology 68.00 7500.00 7500.00

5 25D253585 SWADHIN SAHOO Biological Science Zoology 68.00 7500.00 7500.00

6 25D495957 SAROJ KUMAR BEHERA Biological Science Zoology 67.00 7500.00 7500.00

7 25D272873 ASHAKTI PRATIVA PANDA Biological Science Zoology 66.33 7500.00 3500.00

8 25D234805 AYUSMAN DASH Biological Science Zoology 63.83 7500.00 3500.00

9 25D324271 SILPA BANIK Biological Science Zoology 63.67 7500.00 200.00

ZOOLOGY                                             WAITING

BOTANY                                                     WAITING



10 25D504585 SURYA PRAKASH JENA Biological Science Zoology 61.83 7500.00 7500.00

11 25D318687 BHAGYALAXMI MOHANTY Biological Science Zoology 61.67 7500.00 200.00

12 25D583759 MADHUMITA BARIK Biological Science Zoology 61.50 7500.00 -2619.00

13 25D233667 SANGRAM DAS Biological Science Zoology 59.00 7500.00 7500.00

14 25D189239 TAPASWINI SETHI Biological Science Zoology 58.83 7500.00 7500.00

15 25D515793 SWATI LAGNA MISHRA Biological Science Zoology 57.50 7500.00 1500.00

16 25D279329
PRACHI PRIYADARSHANI 
MOHANTY

Biological Science Zoology 56.83 7500.00 200.00

17 25D243919 BISHAL JENA Biological Science Zoology 53.50 7500.00 7500.00

18 25D271765 JOGAMAYA SHARMA Biological Science Zoology 52.83 7500.00 7500.00

19 25D125621 JYOTI RANJAN NAYAK Biological Science Zoology 52.00 7500.00 980.00

20 25D463247 ANKITA MAHALA Biological Science Zoology 50.50 7500.00 7500.00

21 25D430623 SANDHYARANI DAS Biological Science Zoology 50.50 7500.00 500.00

22 25D010847 RUKEYA FIRDOUS Biological Science Zoology 48.83 7500.00 7500.00

23 25D460267 RAJESH KUMAR SETHY Biological Science Zoology 46.50 7500.00 7500.00

24 25D009345 AKASH SAHOO Biological Science Zoology 46.17 7500.00 7500.00


